
Date Program Time Place Study Abroad Director

Tuesday, September 5 Study Abroad Browsing Session 5:00 PM Beehive (PAC) All

Monday, September 11 UK: York* 4:00 PM Smith 210 Piper O'Sullivan

Monday, September 11 FRANCE: Dijon, Strasbourg & Cameroon 4:30 PM Smith 201 Sue McCrory

Tuesday, September 12 IRELAND: Belfast, Cork, Dublin, Galway, Maynooth 5:00 PM Stein 133 Emma Meade

Wednesday, September 13 SPAIN: Coruña, León & South America:  Argentina, Ecuador 4:30 PM Stein 133 Emma Meade

Thursday, September 14 UK: Leicester, LSE London, Oxford (4 colleges), St Andrews, Sussex 4:30 PM Stein 133 Piper O'Sullivan

Thursday, September 14 ITALY: Siena 4:30 PM Smith 201 Sue McCrory

Monday, September 18 ITALY: Temple Rome 4:30 PM Smith 201 Sue McCrory

Tuesday, September 19 SPAIN: Granada* 4:00 PM Smith 201 Emma Meade

Tuesday, September 19 Arabic/Chinese/Japanese/Russian: Language Immersion Programs 4:30 PM Stein 133 Piper O'Sullivan

Wednesday, September 20 GERMANY: Bamberg (Oktoberfest and Info Session) 5:00 PM Stein 223 Sue McCrory

Thursday, September 21 ITALY: Florence 4:30 PM Smith 210 Sue McCrory

Thursday, September 21 Environmental Studies: School for Field Studies (SFS-10 sites)  and Sri Lanka 4:30 PM Smith 201 Piper O'Sullivan

Friday, September 22 UK:  Oxford-Lady Margaret Hall* 10:00 AM Smith 324 Piper O'Sullivan

Monday, September 25 Environmental Studies: S. Africa - Organization for Tropical Studies (OTS)* 4:00 PM Smith 210 Piper O'Sullivan

Tuesday, October 3 GREECE: CYA Athens* 4:30 PM Smith 201 Jennifer Summerhays

TBA AUSTRALIA: Melbourne Sue McCrory

* A representative from the host university will be in attendance at the info session
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